WASOS 2025 EDUCATION CALENDAR

DATE DAY TIME CONCERT SERIES VENUE YEAR COST*

6 March Thu 9.30am welcome, 10am rehearsal BEETHOVEN'’S FIFTH Open Rehearsal Winthrop Hall, UWA Yr5-Yri2 REEE

10 April Thu 1pm welcome, 1.30pm performance SATU VANSKA’'S MOZART Matinee Concert  Heath Ledger Theatre, STCWA R{EENEEAE $15

2 May Fri 4.30pm NEXTGEN: EXPLORE ATAR & MORE Excursion Heath Ledger Theatre, STCWA RY{EENTGPEN $15
8 May Thu 1pm welcome, 1.30pm performance WINTER DAYDREAMS Matinee Concert  Heath Ledger Theatre, STCWA R{En (sl $15
9 May Fri 7.30pm WINTER DAYDREAMS Evening Concert ~ Winthrop Hall, UNWA Yri0 - Yri2 K38
13 Jun Fri 11am A GUIDE TO FILM MUSIC: JOHN WILLIAMS Excursion Riverside Theatre, PCEC Yr4-Yri2 Kl

20 Jun Fri 9.30am welcome, 10am rehearsal GLORIOUS NIGHTS Open Rehearsal Winthrop Hall, UWA Yr5-Yri2 REEE

14 Aug Thu 1pm welcome, 1.30pm performance RUTHLESS ROMANCE Matinee Concert  Heath Ledger Theatre, STCWA R{a G $15
15 Aug Fri 7.30pm BRUCH’S VIOLIN CONCERTO Evening Concert  Winthrop Hall, UWA Yrio-Yri2 K3
29 Aug Fri 9.30am welcome, 10am rehearsal LA MER Open Rehearsal Winthrop Hall, UWA Yr5-Yr1i2 QR
29 Aug Fri 7.30pm LA MER Evening Concert  Winthrop Hall, UWA Yr10- Yri2 K3

25 Sep Thu 1pm welcome, 1.30pm performance VAUGHAN WILLIAMS’ SYMPHONY NO.5 Matinee Concert  Heath Ledger Theatre, STCWA RGP $15

15,16 & 17 Oct Wed, Thu & Fri

21, 22,23 Tue, Wed, Thu

& 24 Oct & Fri 10am, 11.30am & 1.30pm LIBBY MEETS THE ORCHESTRA Incursion Your school $10
5,6 &7 Nov Wed, Thu & Fri

12 Nov Wed 10am & 11.30am BRASS & BEATS Excursion North Perth Town Hall $10
20 Nov Thu 10am welcome, 10.30am performance LI-WEI QIN PLAYS TCHAIKOVSKY Matinee Concert  Winthrop Hall, UWA $15

* Bookings essential — waso.com.au/education. 1teacher/supervisor per 10 primary students or 15 secondary students. Booking fees may apply.



